

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Double Z Constr. Co 2550 Harrison Road Columbus, OH 43204	Buds, Inc. 6260 Newark Rd Nashport, OH 43830	Shelly and Sands, Inc. P.O.Box 2469 Columbus, OH 43216-2469
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani				

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Group: A		ROADWAY										
100	201E11000	Clearing And Grubbing	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
105	202E23000	Pavement Removed	211.00	SQYD	11.00	2,321.00	15.00	3,165.00	30.00	6,330.00	14.00	2,954.00
110	202E35100	Pipe Removed, 24" And Under	73.00	FT	22.50	1,642.50	10.00	730.00	45.00	3,285.00	7.00	511.00
115	202E38000	Guardrail Removed	233.00	FT	2.35	547.55	3.00	699.00	3.00	699.00	4.00	932.00
120	202E42000	Anchor Assembly Removed, Type A	2.00	EA	300.00	600.00	465.00	930.00	500.00	1,000.00	250.00	500.00
125	202E75000	Fence Removed	66.00	FT	3.20	211.20	4.50	297.00	1.00	66.00	5.00	330.00
130	202E98100	Removal Misc.: Concrete Anchor Assembly Foundation	1.00	EA	525.00	525.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00
135	203E10000	Excavation	93.00	CY	14.00	1,302.00	20.00	1,860.00	35.00	3,255.00	18.00	1,674.00
140	203E20000	Embankment	725.00	CY	13.00	9,425.00	20.00	14,500.00	30.00	21,750.00	24.00	17,400.00
145	204E10000	Subgrade Compaction	200.00	SQYD	2.50	500.00	6.00	1,200.00	3.00	600.00	15.00	3,000.00
150	204E13001	Excavation Of Subgrade, As Per Plan	40.00	CY	14.00	560.00	18.00	720.00	15.00	600.00	28.00	1,120.00
155	204E20001	Embankment Using #2 Stone, As Per Plan	20.00	CY	40.00	800.00	45.00	900.00	45.00	900.00	34.00	680.00
160	204E20001	Embankment Using Item 304, As Per Plan	20.00	CY	60.00	1,200.00	50.00	1,000.00	45.00	900.00	35.00	700.00
165	204E45001	Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	1.00	HR	250.00	250.00	100.00	100.00	25.00	25.00	175.00	175.00
170	204E50001	Geotextile Fabric, As Per PI	50.00	SQYD	4.00	200.00	3.00	150.00	1.00	50.00	5.00	250.00
175	204E51001	Geogrid For Subbase Stabilization, As Per Plan	50.00	SQYD	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00	2.50	125.00	12.00	600.00
180	254E01000	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	256.00	SQYD	2.00	512.00	22.00	5,632.00	29.00	7,424.00	30.00	7,680.00
185	607E22001	Fence Rebuilt, Type CI, As P Plan	66.00	FT	19.50	1,287.00	65.50	4,323.00	10.00	660.00	50.00	3,300.00
190	202E70110	Special-Pipe Cleanout 24" An	387.00	FT	20.00	7,740.00	15.00	5,805.00	35.00	13,545.00	8.00	3,096.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Double Z Constr. Co 2550 Harrison Road Columbus, OH 43204	Buds, Inc. 6260 Newark Rd Nashport, OH 43830	Shelly and Sands, Inc. P.O.Box 2469 Columbus, OH 43216-2469
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani				

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
Under													
Sub-Total:						34,773.25			47,011.00			65,214.00	50,652.00
Group: B EROSION CONTROL													
200	653E10001	Topsoil Furnished And Placed As Per Plan	145.00	CY	43.00	6,235.00	55.00	7,975.00	25.00	3,625.00	50.00	7,250.00	
205	659E00100	Soil Analysis Test	2.00	EA	165.00	330.00	200.00	400.00	50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	
210	659E10001	Seeding And Mulching, As Per Plan	1,305.00	SQYD	2.00	2,610.00	6.00	7,830.00	2.40	3,132.00	2.75	3,588.75	
215	659E20000	Commercial Fertilizer	0.02	TN	660.00	13.20	500.00	10.00	620.00	12.40	500.00	10.00	
220	659E35001	Water, As Per Plan	0.80	MGAL	20.00	16.00	1,000.00	800.00	1.00	0.80	1,000.00	800.00	
225	832E15000	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
230	832E30000	Erosion Control	15,000.00	EA	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	
Sub-Total:						34,204.20			35,015.00			27,870.20	30,548.75
Group: C DRAINAGE													
300	611E02000	8" Conduit, Type C, 706.02	43.00	FT	39.00	1,677.00	45.00	1,935.00	72.00	3,096.00	35.00	1,505.00	
305	611E04600	12" Conduit, Type C, 706.02 Or 707.33	18.00	FT	94.00	1,692.00	75.00	1,350.00	150.00	2,700.00	60.00	1,080.00	
Sub-Total:						3,369.00			3,285.00			5,796.00	2,585.00
Group: D PAVEMENT													
400	252E01500	Full Depth Pavement Sawing	246.00	FT	2.75	676.50	3.00	738.00	4.00	984.00	3.00	738.00	
405	301E46000	301 Asphalt Concrete Base, Pg64-22	72.00	CY	225.00	16,200.00	175.00	12,600.00	175.00	12,600.00	225.00	16,200.00	
410	304E20000	304 Aggregate Base	46.00	CY	60.00	2,760.00	100.00	4,600.00	88.00	4,048.00	70.00	3,220.00	
415	407E20000	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	39.00	GAL	3.50	136.50	3.15	122.85	3.15	122.85	3.20	124.80	
420	441E50000	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type1, (448), PG64-22	21.00	CY	230.00	4,830.00	350.00	7,350.00	350.00	7,350.00	250.00	5,250.00	

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Double Z Constr. Co 2550 Harrison Road Columbus, OH 43204	Buds, Inc. 6260 Newark Rd Nashport, OH 43830	Shelly and Sands, Inc. P.O.Box 2469 Columbus, OH 43216-2469
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani				

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
425	441E50300	Asphalt Concrete Intermediat Course, Type2, (448)	25.00	CY	180.00	4,500.00	275.00	6,875.00	275.00	6,875.00	240.00	6,000.00
Sub-Total:						29,103.00		32,285.85		31,979.85		31,532.80
Group: E TRAFFIC CONTROL												
500	644E00104	Edge Line, 6"	0.07	MILE	2,000.00	140.00	6,000.00	420.00	7,000.00	490.00	6,000.00	420.00
505	644E00300	Center Line	0.04	MILE	2,500.00	100.00	15,000.00	600.00	10,000.00	400.00	9,000.00	360.00
Sub-Total:						240.00		1,020.00		890.00		780.00
Group: F STRUCTURES												
800	202E11000	Structure Removed	1.00	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
805	202E23500	Wearing Course Removed	54.00	SQYD	20.00	1,080.00	15.00	810.00	30.00	1,620.00	3.00	162.00
810	503E11100	Cofferdams And Excavation Bracing	1.00	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
815	503E21300	Unclassified Excavation	1.00	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	11,490.00	11,490.00
820	509E10000	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	4,943.00	LB	1.15	5,684.45	1.00	4,943.00	1.52	7,513.36	1.50	7,414.50
825	511E46210	Class QC1 Concrete, Retaining/Wingwall Incl. Footing	49.00	CY	600.00	29,400.00	1,100.00	53,900.00	900.00	44,100.00	1,200.00	58,800.00
830	511E46610	Class QC1 Concrete, Headwall	2.00	CY	800.00	1,600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	4,200.00
835	512E10025	Sealing Of Concrete Surfaces (Silane)	53.00	SQYD	30.00	1,590.00	20.00	1,060.00	21.00	1,113.00	20.00	1,060.00
840	512E33000	Type 2 Waterproofing	150.00	SQYD	20.00	3,000.00	25.00	3,750.00	18.00	2,700.00	23.50	3,525.00
845	512E33010	Type 3 Waterproofing	148.00	SQYD	30.00	4,440.00	40.00	5,920.00	38.00	5,624.00	30.00	4,440.00
850	516E13600	1" Preformed Expansion Joint Filler	36.00	SQFT	10.00	360.00	15.00	540.00	15.00	540.00	2.00	72.00
855	518E21200	Porous Backfill With Geotext Fabric	10.00	CY	80.00	800.00	125.00	1,250.00	100.00	1,000.00	185.00	1,850.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Double Z Constr. Co 2550 Harrison Road Columbus, OH 43204	Buds, Inc. 6260 Newark Rd Nashport, OH 43830	Shelly and Sands, Inc. P.O.Box 2469 Columbus, OH 43216-2469
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani				

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
860	601E32204	Rock Channel Protection, Typ C With Fabric Filter	35.00	CY	95.00	3,325.00	110.00	3,850.00	115.00	4,025.00	115.00	4,025.00
865	611E95801	12' X 6' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN	84.00	FT	1,000.00	84,000.00	325.00	27,300.00	540.00	45,360.00	425.00	35,700.00
870	611E97200	Conduit, Misc.: Connect Proposed Sewer To Ex. Pipe Or Struct	3.00	EA	500.00	1,500.00	400.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	500.00	1,500.00
875	611E97600	Conduit, Misc.: Placement Of Granular Material In Culvert	38.00	CU Y	60.00	2,280.00	125.00	4,750.00	135.00	5,130.00	110.00	4,180.00
880	613E41351	Low Strength Mortar Backfill (Type 3), As Per Plan	87.00	CY	85.00	7,395.00	90.00	7,830.00	95.00	8,265.00	100.00	8,700.00
Sub-Total:						196,454.45		154,103.00		156,890.36		165,118.50
Group: G MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC												
600	614E11001	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
605	614E11111	Law Enforcement Officer With Patrol Car For Assistance, A	40.00	HR	80.00	3,200.00	50.00	2,000.00	10.00	400.00	72.00	2,880.00
610	614E18600	Portable Changeable Message Sign	8.00	SNMT	950.00	7,600.00	350.00	2,800.00	400.00	3,200.00	650.00	5,200.00
615	616E10000	Water	25.00	MGAL	52.00	1,300.00	15.00	375.00	1.00	25.00	25.00	625.00
Sub-Total:						17,100.00		15,175.00		10,125.00		16,205.00
Group: H INCIDENTALS												
700	619E16001	Field Office, Type A, As Per Plan	4.00	MO	1,550.00	6,200.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	100.00	400.00	2,850.00	11,400.00
705	623E10000	Construction Layout Stakes And Surveying	1.00	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
710	624E10000	Mobilization	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
715	103E99000	Special - Premium For Contract Performance Bond,	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	2,900.00	2,900.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Double Z Constr. Co 2550 Harrison Road Columbus, OH 43204	Buds, Inc. 6260 Newark Rd Nashport, OH 43830	Shelly and Sands, Inc. P.O.Box 2469 Columbus, OH 43216-2469
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani				

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		Payment										
720	SPECIAL-032	Contingency, As Per Proposal Note	17,000.00	DOLL	1.00	17,000.00	1.00	17,000.00	1.00	17,000.00	1.00	17,000.00
Sub-Total:						44,200.00		50,000.00		40,000.00		46,800.00
Grand Total:						359,443.90		337,894.85		338,765.41		344,222.05

Total Bid:	359,443.90	337,894.85	338,765.41	344,222.05
Calc/Entered Bid Diff.:		337,894.85	338,765.41	344,222.05
Difference from Low Vendor:			870.56	6,327.20
Total Subcontractors:				

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Complete General 1221 East Fifth Ave Columbus, OH 43219
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani		

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Group: A		ROADWAY										
100	201E11000	Clearing And Grubbing	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
105	202E23000	Pavement Removed	211.00	SQYD	11.00	2,321.00	25.00	5,275.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
110	202E35100	Pipe Removed, 24" And Under	73.00	FT	22.50	1,642.50	50.00	3,650.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
115	202E38000	Guardrail Removed	233.00	FT	2.35	547.55	3.00	699.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
120	202E42000	Anchor Assembly Removed, Type A	2.00	EA	300.00	600.00	465.00	930.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
125	202E75000	Fence Removed	66.00	FT	3.20	211.20	4.50	297.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
130	202E98100	Removal Misc.: Concrete Anchor Assembly Foundation	1.00	EA	525.00	525.00	950.00	950.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
135	203E10000	Excavation	93.00	CY	14.00	1,302.00	15.00	1,395.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
140	203E20000	Embankment	725.00	CY	13.00	9,425.00	15.00	10,875.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
145	204E10000	Subgrade Compaction	200.00	SQYD	2.50	500.00	9.00	1,800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
150	204E13001	Excavation Of Subgrade, As Per Plan	40.00	CY	14.00	560.00	25.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
155	204E20001	Embankment Using #2 Stone, As Per Plan	20.00	CY	40.00	800.00	50.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
160	204E20001	Embankment Using Item 304, As Per Plan	20.00	CY	60.00	1,200.00	65.00	1,300.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
165	204E45001	Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	1.00	HR	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
170	204E50001	Geotextile Fabric, As Per PI	50.00	SQYD	4.00	200.00	9.00	450.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
175	204E51001	Geogrid For Subbase Stabilization, As Per Plan	50.00	SQYD	3.00	150.00	5.00	250.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
180	254E01000	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	256.00	SQYD	2.00	512.00	22.00	5,632.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
185	607E22001	Fence Rebuilt, Type CI, As P Plan	66.00	FT	19.50	1,287.00	65.50	4,323.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
190	202E70110	Special-Pipe Cleanout 24" An	387.00	FT	20.00	7,740.00	15.00	5,805.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Complete General 1221 East Fifth Ave Columbus, OH 43219
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani		

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Under												
Sub-Total:						34,773.25			55,931.00			
Group: B EROSION CONTROL												
200	653E10001	Topsoil Furnished And Placed As Per Plan	145.00	CY	43.00	6,235.00	20.00	2,900.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
205	659E00100	Soil Analysis Test	2.00	EA	165.00	330.00	100.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
210	659E10001	Seeding And Mulching, As Per Plan	1,305.00	SQYD	2.00	2,610.00	2.35	3,066.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
215	659E20000	Commercial Fertilizer	0.02	TN	660.00	13.20	620.00	12.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
220	659E35001	Water, As Per Plan	0.80	MGAL	20.00	16.00	6,250.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
225	832E15000	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,975.00	4,975.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
230	832E30000	Erosion Control	15,000.00	EA	1.00	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						34,204.20			31,154.15			
Group: C DRAINAGE												
300	611E02000	8" Conduit, Type C, 706.02	43.00	FT	39.00	1,677.00	115.00	4,945.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
305	611E04600	12" Conduit, Type C, 706.02 Or 707.33	18.00	FT	94.00	1,692.00	125.00	2,250.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						3,369.00			7,195.00			
Group: D PAVEMENT												
400	252E01500	Full Depth Pavement Sawing	246.00	FT	2.75	676.50	5.00	1,230.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
405	301E46000	301 Asphalt Concrete Base, Pg64-22	72.00	CY	225.00	16,200.00	175.00	12,600.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
410	304E20000	304 Aggregate Base	46.00	CY	60.00	2,760.00	85.00	3,910.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
415	407E20000	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	39.00	GAL	3.50	136.50	3.15	122.85	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
420	441E50000	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type1, (448), PG64-22	21.00	CY	230.00	4,830.00	350.00	7,350.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run

Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Complete General 1221 East Fifth Ave Columbus, OH 43219
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani		

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
425	441E50300	Asphalt Concrete Intermediat Course, Type2, (448)	25.00	CY	180.00	4,500.00	275.00	6,875.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						29,103.00		32,087.85				
Group: E TRAFFIC CONTROL												
500	644E00104	Edge Line, 6"	0.07	MILE	2,000.00	140.00	6,000.00	420.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
505	644E00300	Center Line	0.04	MILE	2,500.00	100.00	9,000.00	360.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						240.00		780.00				
Group: F STRUCTURES												
800	202E11000	Structure Removed	1.00	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
805	202E23500	Wearing Course Removed	54.00	SQYD	20.00	1,080.00	50.00	2,700.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
810	503E11100	Cofferdams And Excavation Bracing	1.00	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
815	503E21300	Unclassified Excavation	1.00	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
820	509E10000	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	4,943.00	LB	1.15	5,684.45	2.50	12,357.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
825	511E46210	Class QC1 Concrete, Retaining/Wingwall Incl. Footing	49.00	CY	600.00	29,400.00	900.00	44,100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
830	511E46610	Class QC1 Concrete, Headwall	2.00	CY	800.00	1,600.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
835	512E10025	Sealing Of Concrete Surfaces (Silane)	53.00	SQYD	30.00	1,590.00	20.00	1,060.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
840	512E33000	Type 2 Waterproofing	150.00	SQYD	20.00	3,000.00	23.50	3,525.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
845	512E33010	Type 3 Waterproofing	148.00	SQYD	30.00	4,440.00	30.00	4,440.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
850	516E13600	1" Preformed Expansion Joint Filler	36.00	SQFT	10.00	360.00	10.00	360.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
855	518E21200	Porous Backfill With Geotext Fabric	10.00	CY	80.00	800.00	1,300.00	13,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Complete General 1221 East Fifth Ave Columbus, OH 43219
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani		

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
860	601E32204	Rock Channel Protection, Typ C With Fabric Filter	35.00	CY	95.00	3,325.00	175.00	6,125.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
865	611E95801	12' X 6' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN	84.00	FT	1,000.00	84,000.00	300.00	25,200.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
870	611E97200	Conduit, Misc.: Connect Proposed Sewer To Ex. Pipe Or Struct	3.00	EA	500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
875	611E97600	Conduit, Misc.: Placement Of Granular Material In Culvert	38.00	CU Y	60.00	2,280.00	150.00	5,700.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
880	613E41351	Low Strength Mortar Backfill (Type 3), As Per Plan	87.00	CY	85.00	7,395.00	150.00	13,050.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						196,454.45		199,617.50				
Group: G MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC												
600	614E11001	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
605	614E11111	Law Enforcement Officer With Patrol Car For Assistance, A	40.00	HR	80.00	3,200.00	85.00	3,400.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
610	614E18600	Portable Changeable Message Sign	8.00	SNMT	950.00	7,600.00	600.00	4,800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
615	616E10000	Water	25.00	MGAL	52.00	1,300.00	80.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						17,100.00		19,200.00				
Group: H INCIDENTALS												
700	619E16001	Field Office, Type A, As Per Plan	4.00	MO	1,550.00	6,200.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
705	623E10000	Construction Layout Stakes And Surveying	1.00	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
710	624E10000	Mobilization	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
715	103E99000	Special - Premium For Contract Performance Bond,	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design Hoover 2.04 over Tributary of Grant Run Bid Tabulation

Project Number: 2021-04
Contract No:
Specifications:

Bid Date: Sunday , 12:00 AM	Engineer's Estimate	Complete General 1221 East Fifth Ave Columbus, OH 43219
Engineer: Jeremy Bresciani		

ITEM	STD. ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		Payment										
720	SPECIAL-032	Contingency, As Per Proposal Note	17,000.00	DOLL	1.00	17,000.00	1.00	17,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total:						44,200.00		42,000.00				
Grand Total:						359,443.90		387,965.50				

Total Bid:	359,443.90	387,965.50
Calc/Entered Bid Diff.:		387,965.50
Difference from Low Vendor:		50,070.65
Total Subcontractors:		